LOTADO07	5972	an a
----------	------	------------------------------------------

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	·
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Dc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

900222421369

02/24/12--01032--018 **30.00

FILED 12 FEB 24. MB 87 MELTAHASSEE: FLORIDA

1

D. BRUCE FEB 27 2012 EXAMINER

Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: ISLAND EXCHANGE CENTER, LLC

Name of Florida Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Certificate of Conversion and fee(s) are submitted to convert a Florida Limited Liability Company" into an "Other Business Entity" in accordance with s.608.4403, F.S.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Un O. Don Ce orcey Law Firm, Plc wy. Ste C ile Cypress Address City, State and Zip Code E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)



For further information concerning this matter, please call:

JOSHUA O. DORCEYat (239)418-0169Name of Contact PersonArea Code and Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

\$30.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy \$60.00 Filing Fec, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

<u>Certificate of Conversion</u> For Florida Limited Liability Company Into <u>"Other Business Entity"</u>

This Certificate of Conversion is submitted to convert the following Florida Limited Liability Company into an "Other Business Entity" in accordance with s. 608.4403, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company converting into the "Other Business Entity" is:

ISLAND EXCHANGE CENTER, LLC	LOTDOD075972
Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Comp	

FEB 24 AM

2. The name of the "Other Business Entity" is:

ISLAND EXCHANGE ENTER, LLC

Enter Name of "Other Business Entity"

3. The "Other Business Entity" is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)

organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of <u>WYOMING</u> (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)

4. The above referenced Florida Limited Liability Company has converted into an "Other Business Entity" in compliance with Chapter 608, F.S., and the conversion complies with the statute or applicable law governing the "Other Business Entity."

5. The plan of conversion was approved by the converting Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with Chapter 608, F.S.

6. If applicable, the written consent of each member who, as a result of the converse fi, is now a general partner of the surviving entity was obtained pursuant to s. 608.4402(2), F.S.

7. This conversion was effective under the laws governing the "Other Business Entity"

on:_

8. This conversion shall be effective in Florida on: ____

(The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State; <u>AND</u> 2) must be the same as the effective date of the conversion under the laws governing the "Other Business Entity.")

9. The principal office address of the "Other Business Entity" under the laws of the state, country, or jurisdiction in which such entity was organized is as follows:

2258 DIXIE LEE COURT

. . .

ST. JAMES CITY, FLORIDA 33956

10. If the "Other Business Entity" is an out-of-state entity not registered to transact business in Florida, the "Other Business Entity":

a.) Appoints the Florida Secretary of State as its agent for service of process in a proceeding to enforce obligations of the converting Florida limited liability company, including any appraisal rights of its members under ss. 608.4351-608.43595, F.S.

b.) Lists the following street and mailing address of an office the Florida Department of State may use for purposes of s. 48.181, F.S.

Street Address:	2258 DIXIE LEE COURT	
	ST. JAMES CITY, FLORIDA 33956	
Mailing Address:	2258 DIXIE LEE COURT	
	ST. JAMES CITY, FLORIDA 33956	

11. The "Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to which such members are entitled under ss. 608.4351-608.43595, F.S.

Signed	this / L/ day of	Dec	, 20		12	
Signati		Member or Authoriz	ed Representative.	HASSEE: F	E8 24 A	
Printed	I Name: JAY R. JOHNS	ON	MANAGER / MEME			0
Fees:	Filing Fee: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$ 5.00 (Optional)		9 m	~	

Page 2 of 2